WSR 14-19-071, § 388-107-0960, filed 
9/12/14, effective 10/13/14.]

WAC 388-107-0970  Sinks—Water temperature.  The facility must 
provide all sinks in resident rooms, toilet rooms and bathrooms, and 
bathing fixtures used by residents with hot water between one hundred 
five degrees (105°) Fahrenheit and one hundred twenty degrees (120°) 
Fahrenheit at all times.
[Statutory Authority: Chapter 70.97 RCW. WSR 14-19-071, § 
388-107-0970, filed 9/12/14, effective 10/13/14.]

WAC 388-107-0980  Mechanical—Heating systems.  The facility must